Thu 15 May
Fri16 May
Fri16 May
Fri16 May
Sat 17 May
Sat 17 May
Sat 17 May
Sun 18 May
Sun 18 May
Sun 18 May
Sun 18 May
Mon 19 May
Mon 19 May
Mon 19 May
Mon 19 May
Tue 20 May
Tue 20 May
Tue 20 May
Wed 21 May
Wed 21 May
Wed 21 May
Thu 22 May
Thu 22 May
Thu 22 May
Thu 22 May
Fri 23 May
Fri 23 May
Fri 23 May
Fri 23 May
Sat 24 May
Sat 24 May
Sun 25 May
Sun 25 May
Mon 26 May
Mon 26 May
Mon 26 May
Tue 27 May
Tue 27 May
Tue 27 May
Wed 28 May
Wed 28 May

Wed 28 May :
Wed 28 May

2.30pm
10.30am
2.30pm
7.30pm
12.30pm
2.30pm
7.30pm
12.30pm
12.45pm
2.30pm
6.30pm
12.30pm
12.45pm
2.30pm
6.30pm
12.30pm
12.45pm
2.30pm
10.30am
12.30pm
4.30pm
12.30pm
12.45pm
2.30pm
6.30pm
10.30am
12.30pm
12.45pm
2.30pm
10.30am
12.30pm
12.30pm
6.30pm
10.30am
2.30pm
4.30pm
12.30pm
2.30pm
6.30pm
12.30pm
12.45pm
2.15pm

2.30pm

SERIES SGHEDULE

Event 11 Opening Event 1A
Event 21$350 Single Shot Freezeout
Event 11 Opening Event Day 1B

: Event 31$465 Hyper Turbo Mach 1- One Day Event

Event 11 Opening Event Day 2

H Event 41$1,250 Monster Stack Day 1
i Event51$465 Hyper Turbo Mach 2 - One Day Event

Event 11 Opening Event Day 3
Event 41$1,250 Monster Stack Day 2
Event 6 1 $680 Big Bounty Day 1
Event 71$1,150 PLO Day 1
Event 6 1 $680 Big Bounty Day 2
Event71$1,150 PLO Day 2
Event 81%$1,150 Double Down Bounty Day 1
Event 91$575 PLO Day 1
Event 81%$1,150 Double Down Bounty Day 2
Event 91$575 PLO Day 2
Event 10 | Mystery Bounty Day 1A
Event 111$350 Bondi Wipeout — One Day Event
Event 10 | Mystery Bounty Day 1B
Event121$2K PLO High Roller Day 1
Event 10 | Mystery Bounty Day 2
Event121$2K PLO High Roller Day 2
Event131$1,000 Survivor Bounty Day 1
Event 141$3,000 High Roller Day 1
Event 151$350 PLO - One Day Event
Event131$1,000 Survivor Bounty Day 2
Event141$3,000 High Roller Day 2
Event 16 | Main Event Day 1A
Event171$350 NLH One Day Event
Event 16 | Main Event Day 1B
Event 16 | Main Event Day 1C
Event 18 1$1,100 Elite Turbo — One Day Event
Event 191$400 Double Bullet — One Day Event
Event 16 | Main Event Day 1D
Event 20 1 $880 PLO Bounty One Day Event
Event 16 | Main Event Day 2
Event 211 Mini Main Event Day 1
Event 22 1 $5K Super High Roller Day 1
Event 16 | Main Event Day 3
Event 211 Mini Main Event Day 2
Event 22 | $5K Super High Roller Day 2

Event 23 | $465 The Finale — One Day Event

Unlimited Re-Entry
Freezeout
Unlimited Re-Entry
Freezeout
Double Re-Entry
Single Re-Entry

Unlimited Re-Entry
Unlimited Re-Entry

Unlimited Re-Entry
Unlimited Re-Entry

Unlimited Re-Entry
Freezeout
Unlimited Re-Entry
Unlimited Re-Entry

Unlimited Re-Entry

Unlimited Re-Entry. Rego until
start of Level 10 on Day 2.

Unlimited Re-Entry

Unlimited Re-Entry. Rego until
start of Level 10 on Day 2.

Unlimited Re-Entry
Freezeout
Unlimited Re-Entry
Unlimited Re-Entry
Freezeout
Single Re-Entry
Unlimited Re-Entry
Unlimited Re-Entry

Single Re-Entry

Unlimited Re-Entry. Rego until
start of Level 11on Day 2.

start of Level 11 on Day 2.
Single Re-Entry

Unlimited Re-Entry. Rego until

$1,150 ($1,000 + $150)
$350 ($300 + $50)

$1,150 ($1,000 + $150)
$465 ($400 +$65)

$1,250 ($1,100 + $150)
$465 (3400 + $65)

$680 ($300 +$300 +$80)
$1,150 ($1,000 + $150)

$1,150 ($600 + $200 +$200 +$150)
$575 ($500 + $75)

$1,350 ($800 + $400 + $150)
$350 ($300 +$50)
$1,350 ($800 + $400 + $150)
$2,000 ($1,800 + $200)
$1,000 ($600 +$300 + $100)
$3,000 ($2,750 +250)
$350 ($300 +$50)
$3,000 ($2,750 + $250)
$2,000 ($1,750 + $250)
$350 ($300 +$50)
$2,000 ($1,750 + $250)
$2,000 ($1,750 + $250)
$1,100 ($1,000 + $100)
$400 ($350 +$50)
$2,000 ($1,750 + $250)
$880 ($500 +$300 + $80)
$1,150 ($1,000 + $150)
$5,000 ($4,600 +$400)

$5,000 ($4,600 +$400)
$465 ($400 + $65)

40,000

20,000

40,000
200,000

40,000
200,000
20,000
200,000
40,000
15,000
40,000
40,000
25,000
25,000
40,000
25,000
40,000
250,000

250,000

25,000

LEVELS
30 mins
15 mins
30 mins
12 mins
45 mins
30 mins
12 mins
45 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30mins
30 mins
40 mins
30 mins
30 mins
15 mins
30 mins
40 mins
40 mins
40 mins
30 mins
40 mins
15 mins
30 mins
40 mins
40 mins
15 mins
40 mins
40 mins
15 mins
15 mins
40 mins
20 mins
60 mins
30 mins
40 mins
60 mins
40 mins
40 mins

20 mins

Tue 22 Apr
Thu 24 Apr
Sat 26 Apr
Thu1May
Fri 2 May
Sat 3 May
Fri 9 May
Sat 10 May
Sat 10 May
Sat 10 May
Mon 12 May
Mon 12 May
Tue 13 May
Tue 13 May
Wed 14 May
Wed 14 May
Thu15 May
Thu 15 May
Thur 15 May
Fri16 May
Sat 17 May
Sun 18 May
Mon 19 May
Tue 20 May
Tue 20 May
Tue 20 May
Wed 21 May
Wed 21 May
Thu 22 May
Fri 23 May
Sat 24 May
Sat 24 May
Sun 25 May
Mon 26 May
Mon 26 May

Tournament conditions apply. Tournament dates are subject to availability and may be

6.15pm
6.15pm
2.15pm
6.15pm
6.15pm
6.15pm
6.15pm
2.15pm
4.15pm
6.15pm
6.15pm
8.15pm
6.15pm
8.15pm
6.15pm
8.15pm
10.30am
6.30pm
8.30pm
8.30pm
8.30pm
8.30pm
8.30pm
10.30am
6.30pm
7.30pm
6.30pm
8.30pm
8.30pm
7.30pm
6.30pm
8.30pm
8.30pm
7.30pm
9.30pm

SATELLITE SGHEDULE

TOURNAMENT
Main Event Milestone Satellite
Main Event Milestone Satellite
Main Event Milestone Satellite
Main Event Milestone Satellite
Main Event Milestone Satellite
Main Event Milestone Satellite
Main Event Milestone Satellite
Main Event Milestone Satellite
Main Event Milestone Satellite
Opening Event Milestone Satellite
Main Event Milestone Satellite
Opening Event Milestone Satellite
Main Event Milestone Satellite
Opening Event Milestone Satellite
Main Event Milestone Satellite
Opening Event Milestone Satellite
Main Event Milestone Satellite
Opening Event Milestone Satellite
Main Event Milestone Satellite
$1,250 Monster Stack Milestone Satellite
Mystery Bounty Milestone Satellite
Main Event Milestone Satellite
Mystery Bounty Milestone Satellite
Main Event Milestone Satellite
Mystery Bounty Milestone Satellite
$2K PLO High Roller Milestone Satellite
$3K High Roller Milestone Satellite
Survivor Bounty Milestone Satellite
Main Event Milestone Satellite
Main Event Milestone Satellite
Main Event Milestone Satellite
Main Event Milestone Satellite
Main Event Milestone Satellite
Mini Main Event Milestone Satellite

$5K Super High Roller Milestone Satellite

1in 8 wins a seat.
1in 8 wins a seat.
1in 8 wins a seat.
1in 8 wins a seat.
1in 8 wins a seat.
1in 8 wins a seat.
1in 8 wins a seat.
1in 8 wins a seat.
1in 8 wins a seat.
1in5 wins a seat.
1in 8 wins a seat.
1in5 wins a seat.
1in 8 wins a seat.
1in 5 wins a seat.
1in 8 wins a seat.
1in 5 wins a seat.
1in 8 wins a seat.
1in 5 wins a seat.
1in 8 wins a seat.
1in 5 wins a seat.
1in 5 wins a seat.
1in 8 wins a seat.
1in5 wins a seat.
1in 8 wins a seat.
1in5 wins a seat.
1in 8 wins a seat.
1in 10 wins a seat.
1in 5 wins a seat.
1in 8 wins a seat.
1in 5 wins a seat.
lin5 wins aseat.
1in 5 wins a seat.
1in 5 wins a seat.
1in 5 wins a seat.

1in10 wins a seat.

cancelled at The Star's discretion. Tournament buy-in's non-refundable less than five days
prior to a tournament, except at The Star's discretion of if the tournament is cancelled. To
participate in The Star’'s Poker Touraments, you must be 18 years or over and a Member of

The Star Club. Guests must be aged 18 years or over to enter the casino. Player Activity

Statements are available on request from the Guest Service Desk, via The Star App or our
website. Help is close at hand. GambleAware gambleaware.nsw.gov.au
1800 858 858 | GAMLS10222

Milestone is 160,000
Milestone is 160,000
Milestone is 160,000
Milestone is 160,000
Milestone is 160,000
Milestone is 160,000
Milestone is 160,000
Milestone is 160,000
Milestone is 160,000
Milestone is 100,000
Milestone is 160,000
Milestone is 100,000
Milestone is 160,000
Milestone is 100,000
Milestone is 160,000
Milestone is 100,000
Milestone is 120,000
Milestone is 75,000
Milestone is 120,000
Milestone is 75,000
Milestone is 75,000
Milestone is 120,000
Milestone is 75,000
Milestone is 120,000
Milestone is 75,000
Milestone is 120,000
Milestone is 150,000
Milestone is 75,000
Milestone is 120,000
Milestone is 75,000
Milestone is 75,000
Milestone is 75,000
Milestone is 75,000
Milestone is 75,000
Milestone is 150,000

$290 ($250 + $40)
$290 ($250 + $40)
$290 ($250 + $40)
$290 ($250 + $40)
$290 ($250 + $40)
$290 ($250 + $40)
$290 ($250 + $40)
$290 ($250 + $40)
$290 ($250 + $40)
$270 ($230 + $40)
$290 ($250 + $40)
$270 ($230 + $40)
$290 ($250 + $40)
$270 ($230 + $40)
$290 ($250 + $40)
$270 ($230 + $40)
$290 ($250 +$40)
$270 ($230 +$40)
$290 ($250 + $40)
$290 ($250 + $40)
$310 ($270 + $40)
$290 ($250 + $40)
$310 ($270 +$40)
$290 ($250 + $40)
$310 ($270 + $40)
$290 ($250 + $40)
$340 ($300 +$40)
$240 (3200 + $40)
$290 ($250 + $40)
$440 (3400 + $40)
$440 ($400 +$40)
$440 (3400 + $40)
$440 ($400 +$40)
$270 ($230 + $40)
$550 ($500 + $50)

LEVELS
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins

15 mins






