SERIES SCHEDULE

DATE	TIME	TOURNAMENT	INFO	BUY-IN	STACK	LEVELS
Thu 15 May	2.30pm	Event 1 I Opening Event 1A	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$1,150 (\$1,000+\$150)	40,000	30 mins
Fri 16 May	10.30am	Event 21\$350 Single Shot Freezeout	Freezeout	\$350 (\$300 + \$50)	20,000	15 mins
Fri 16 May	2.30pm	Event 1 I Opening Event Day 1B	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$1,150 (\$1,000+\$150)	40,000	30 mins
Fri 16 May	7.30pm	Event 3 I \$465 Hyper Turbo Mach 1 – One Day Event	Freezeout	\$465 (\$400+\$65)	20.000	12 mins
Sat 17 May	12.30pm	Event 11 Opening Event Day 2	-	- -	_	45 mins
Sat 17 May	2.30pm	Event 4 I \$1,250 Monster Stack Day 1	Double Re-Entry	\$1,250 (\$1,100 + \$150)	60.000	30 mins
Sat 17 May	7.30pm	Event 5 I \$465 Hyper Turbo Mach 2 – One Day Event	Single Re-Entry	\$465 (\$400+\$65)	20,000	12 mins
Sun 18 May	12.30pm	Event 11 Opening Event Day 3	-	-	_	45 mins
Sun 18 May	12.45pm	Event 4 I \$1,250 Monster Stack Day 2	_	_	-	30 mins
Sun 18 May	2.30pm	Event 6 I \$680 Big Bounty Day 1	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$680 (\$300 + \$300 + \$80)	30,000	30 mins
Sun 18 May	6.30pm	Event 7 I \$1,150 PLO Day 1	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$1,150 (\$1,000 + \$150)	40,000	30 mins
Mon 19 May	12.30pm	Event 61\$680 Big Bounty Day 2	_	-	-	30 mins
Mon 19 May	12.45pm	Event 7 I \$1,150 PLO Day 2	_	-	-	30 mins
Mon 19 May	2.30pm	Event 8 I \$1,150 Double Down Bounty Day 1	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$1,150 (\$600 + \$200 + \$200 + \$150)	40,000	30mins
Mon 19 May	6.30pm	Event 91\$575 PLO Day 1	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$575 (\$500 + \$75)	30,000	30 mins
Tue 20 May	12.30pm	Event 8 I \$1,150 Double Down Bounty Day 2	-	-	-	40 mins
Tue 20 May	12.45pm	Event 9 I \$575 PLO Day 2	-	-	-	30 mins
Tue 20 May	2.30pm	Event 10 I Mystery Bounty Day 1A	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$1,350 (\$800 + \$400 + \$150)	40,000	30 mins
Wed 21 May	10.30am	Event 11 I \$350 Bondi Wipeout – One Day Event	Freezeout	\$350 (\$300 + \$50)	20,000	15 mins
Wed 21 May	12.30pm	Event 10 I Mystery Bounty Day 1B	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$1,350 (\$800 + \$400 + \$150)	40,000	30 mins
Wed 21 May	4.30pm	Event 12 I \$2K PLO High Roller Day 1	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$2,000 (\$1,800 + \$200)	200,000	40 mins
Thu 22 May	12.30pm	Event 10 I Mystery Bounty Day 2	-	-	-	40 mins
Thu 22 May	12.45pm	Event 12 I \$2K PLO High Roller Day 2	-	-	-	40 mins
Thu 22 May	2.30pm	Event 13 I \$1,000 Survivor Bounty Day 1	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$1,000 (\$600 + \$300 + \$100)	40,000	30 mins
Thu 22 May	6.30pm	Event 14 I \$3,000 High Roller Day 1	Unlimited Re-Entry. Rego until start of Level 10 on Day 2.	\$3,000 (\$2,750 + 250)	200,000	40 mins
Fri 23 May	10.30am	Event 15 I \$350 PLO – One Day Event	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$350 (\$300 + \$50)	20,000	15 mins
Fri 23 May	12.30pm	Event 13 I \$1,000 Survivor Bounty Day 2	-	-	-	30 mins
Fri 23 May	12.45pm	Event 14 I \$3,000 High Roller Day 2	Unlimited Re-Entry. Rego until start of Level 10 on Day 2.	\$3,000 (\$2,750 + \$250)	200,000	40 mins
Fri 23 May	2.30pm	Event 16 I Main Event Day 1A	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$2,000 (\$1,750 + \$250)	40,000	40 mins
Sat 24 May	10.30am	Event 17 I \$350 NLH One Day Event	Freezeout	\$350 (\$300 + \$50)	15,000	15 mins
Sat 24 May	12.30pm	Event 16 I Main Event Day 1B	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$2,000 (\$1,750 + \$250)	40,000	40 mins
Sun 25 May	12.30pm	Event 16 I Main Event Day 1C	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$2,000 (\$1,750 + \$250)	40,000	40 mins
Sun 25 May	6.30pm	Event 18 I \$1,100 Elite Turbo – One Day Event	Freezeout	\$1,100 (\$1,000 + \$100)	25,000	15 mins
Mon 26 May	10.30am	Event 19 I \$400 Double Bullet – One Day Event	Single Re-Entry	\$400 (\$350 + \$50)	25,000	15 mins
Mon 26 May	2.30pm	Event 16 I Main Event Day 1D	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$2,000 (\$1,750 + \$250)	40,000	40 mins
Mon 26 May	4.30pm	Event 20 I \$880 PLO Bounty One Day Event	Unlimited Re-Entry	\$880 (\$500 + \$300 + \$80)	25,000	20 mins
Tue 27 May	12.30pm	Event 16 I Main Event Day 2	-	-	-	60 mins
Tue 27 May	2.30pm	Event 21 I Mini Main Event Day 1	Single Re-Entry	\$1,150 (\$1,000+\$150)	40,000	30 mins
Tue 27 May	6.30pm	Event 22 I \$5K Super High Roller Day 1	Unlimited Re-Entry. Rego until start of Level 11 on Day 2.	\$5,000 (\$4,600 + \$400)	250,000	40 mins
Wed 28 May	12.30pm	Event 16 I Main Event Day 3	-	-	-	60 mins
Wed 28 May	12.45pm	Event 21 I Mini Main Event Day 2	- Halisaita d Da E i i D	-	-	40 mins
Wed 28 May	2.15pm	Event 22 I \$5K Super High Roller Day 2	Unlimited Re-Entry. Rego until start of Level 11 on Day 2.	\$5,000 (\$4,600 + \$400)	250,000	40 mins
Wed 28 May	2.30pm	Event 23 I \$465 The Finale – One Day Event	Single Re-Entry	\$465 (\$400 + \$65)	25,000	20 mins

SATELLITE SCHEDULE

DATE	TIME	TOURNAMENT	INFO	BUY-IN	STACK	LEVELS
Tue 22 Apr	6.15pm	Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 8 wins a seat. Milestone is 160,000	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	20,000	15 mins
Thu 24 Apr	6.15pm	Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 8 wins a seat. Milestone is 160,000	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	20,000	15 mins
Sat 26 Apr	2.15pm	Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 8 wins a seat. Milestone is 160,000	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	20,000	15 mins
Thu 1 May	6.15pm	Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 8 wins a seat. Milestone is 160,000	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	20,000	15 mins
Fri 2 May	6.15pm	Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 8 wins a seat. Milestone is 160,000	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	20,000	15 mins
Sat 3 May	6.15pm	Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 8 wins a seat. Milestone is 160,000	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	20,000	15 mins
Fri 9 May	6.15pm	Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 8 wins a seat. Milestone is 160,000	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	20,000	15 mins
Sat 10 May	2.15pm	Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 8 wins a seat. Milestone is 160,000	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	20,000	15 mins
Sat 10 May	4.15pm	Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 8 wins a seat. Milestone is 160,000	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	20,000	15 mins
Sat 10 May	6.15pm	Opening Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 5 wins a seat. Milestone is 100,000	\$270 (\$230 + \$40)	20,000	15 mins
Mon 12 May	6.15pm	Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 8 wins a seat. Milestone is 160,000	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	20,000	15 mins
Mon 12 May	8.15pm	Opening Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 5 wins a seat. Milestone is 100,000	\$270 (\$230 + \$40)	20,000	15 mins
Tue 13 May	6.15pm	Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 8 wins a seat. Milestone is 160,000	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	20,000	15 mins
Tue 13 May	8.15pm	Opening Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 5 wins a seat. Milestone is 100,000	\$270 (\$230 + \$40)	20,000	15 mins
Wed 14 May	6.15pm	Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 8 wins a seat. Milestone is 160,000	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	20,000	15 mins
Wed 14 May	8.15pm	Opening Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 5 wins a seat. Milestone is 100,000	\$270 (\$230 + \$40)	20,000	15 mins
Thu 15 May	10.30am	Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 8 wins a seat. Milestone is 120,000	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins
Thu 15 May	6.30pm	Opening Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 5 wins a seat. Milestone is 75,000	\$270 (\$230 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins
Thur 15 May	8.30pm	Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 8 wins a seat. Milestone is 120,000	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins
Fri 16 May	8.30pm	\$1,250 Monster Stack Milestone Satellite	1 in 5 wins a seat. Milestone is 75,000	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins
Sat 17 May	8.30pm	Mystery Bounty Milestone Satellite	1 in 5 wins a seat. Milestone is 75,000	\$310 (\$270 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins
Sun 18 May	8.30pm	Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 8 wins a seat. Milestone is 120,000	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins
Mon 19 May	8.30pm	Mystery Bounty Milestone Satellite	1 in 5 wins a seat. Milestone is 75,000	\$310 (\$270 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins
Tue 20 May	10.30am	Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 8 wins a seat. Milestone is 120,000	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins
Tue 20 May	6.30pm	Mystery Bounty Milestone Satellite	1 in 5 wins a seat. Milestone is 75,000	\$310 (\$270 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins
Tue 20 May	7.30pm	\$2K PLO High Roller Milestone Satellite	1 in 8 wins a seat. Milestone is 120,000	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins
Wed 21 May	6.30pm	\$3K High Roller Milestone Satellite	1 in 10 wins a seat. Milestone is 150,000	\$340 (\$300 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins
Wed 21 May	8.30pm	Survivor Bounty Milestone Satellite	1 in 5 wins a seat. Milestone is 75,000	\$240 (\$200 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins
Thu 22 May	8.30pm	Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 8 wins a seat. Milestone is 120,000	\$290 (\$250 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins
Fri 23 May	7.30pm	Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 5 wins a seat. Milestone is 75,000	\$440 (\$400 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins
Sat 24 May	6.30pm	Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 5 wins a seat. Milestone is 75,000	\$440 (\$400 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins
Sat 24 May	8.30pm	Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 5 wins a seat. Milestone is 75,000	\$440 (\$400 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins
Sun 25 May	8.30pm	Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 5 wins a seat. Milestone is 75,000	\$440 (\$400 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins
Mon 26 May	7.30pm	Mini Main Event Milestone Satellite	1 in 5 wins a seat. Milestone is 75,000	\$270 (\$230 + \$40)	15,000	15 mins
Mon 26 May	9.30pm	\$5K Super High Roller Milestone Satellite	1 in 10 wins a seat. Milestone is 150,000	\$550 (\$500 + \$50)	15,000	15 mins

Tournament conditions apply. Tournament dates are subject to availability and may be cancelled at The Star's discretion. Tournament buy-in's non-refundable less than five days prior to a tournament, except at The Star's discretion of if the tournament is cancelled. To participate in The Star's Poker Tournaments, you must be 18 years or over and a Member of The Star Club. Guests must be aged 18 years or over to enter the casino. Player Activity Statements are available on request from the Guest Service Desk, via The Star App or our website. Help is close at hand. GambleAware gambleaware.nsw.gov.au 1800 858 858 | GAMLS10222